ORBER RECLIVED FOR FRLING

15~ |40

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE #31
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

: PETITION FOR ZONING w&r.mc_
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS . 4

LANILONE AN TENANTS AGRERMENE ¢ Gl | HENDGVEH STATIONERS - PARKVILLE

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 2! THIS AGREEMENT, ode this 71080 (500) gqy o  fo i
I or we,....William Zberharct. ... . legal owner..of the property situate in Baltimore 19715, bitieen 10T e T

1, or we,._¥i1Jdum Sbachart .. _legal owner..of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereol, T i - Landt .
and i, v _ Tenant

County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,
$o- peowl b idigaed.

3 & 6 to permit tuelve (12] Date___Jauary 6, 1975

WITNESSETI, That the raid Landlord hiereby ronts to the said Tenant 5700 Tosmot Rosd

301 o'
R for the term of Sonbimed ymardy wan (o0 Vobe) i oy the S10%0mth (15) on_#75-140-A. Petitfon for Varfance for Stde Yard and Off-Street

% Parking
day of A cra Tl and enting o the <0 Ir or thelayof cravirement (sna Note) Northwest corner of Dogwood Road and 014 Ingleside Ave.
. iy of . B
Southeast corner of Ingleside Ave & Dogwood Road.

19% =, at o (1) dollar® u vorr pyabite voerly Petitioner - William Eberhart

dmmmmumm,uhmmqmmw,muu
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the lollowing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)
following reasons: (indicale hardship or practical dificulty)

And the paid Tenaut  berchy corenant saith the mid Landiard o pay the rent ax afurcsaid,

keep the premises in good ar Ist District

urrender th paeeful and quict possession of the same at the

<ol of the raid term, in ax goort condition as when recvived (Uke watiral wear and decay of the property
sccidents exerptod), and further, that the seid Tonant  will wot do, afler or permit Hearlng: Wednesday, January 8, 1975 (10:00 A.M.)

anything to be done in or abaut the premises which will eontricne the policy of insmrance ogainat loss

The bullding in question Was erected with the seall rear porch which
to close in touching precisely on the property line, The expansion
of the pleza carry-out husiness mnd toe eat-in buginess most nearly
that we revise the interior layout and emslose the rear porch in order
may moet the demands of our growine trade.

il unaveldabl

by fire; wor uxe, nor perait theie wse for the purposes ather than those of @ V102 1ok The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject
petition and has the following coement to offer.
and will .. * ot any time azsign this agreement, or sublet the

Bropeety thus let or any portion thereof, withont the cunsent i writing of the said Landiord o :h:u:':"“ﬂlhﬂc:m.
uldeplan, the County

wall of the -n.rﬁ.n;l carry-out shop as an offatrest
parking area not now usable by law hecause it is a nportion of the bridge
Tight-of-way,

quest would not be Incensistent with the 1950
officlal Master Plan.

Seo attached description

Landlsard'a eprosenta,

¢ and furthicr, that wh storer giterations or repaira the said

Temant skl be permittod to make whuall b at fillenrdls wion expenae.

\ is to be posied and adveriised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. IT IS FURTRER AGREED, That if the ront <hal be 15 : di R . .(//‘.64(....‘ )
Aoty o be AJrting iy e e o g regulations the Landlord  ahil haco the right to distrain for the sume, and to re-enter awd take pouscasion; and if Diiliam di, Froweshiresor
it ” m':nnl.er ‘Wm'“,mm,,.mu by the zoning regulations and Fonnty; the Tenant  shall violate any of the a cenants om hin part hereim made, the r.m:n ol YESer P ERmtion and 2aetsn
County adopted pursuant fo the Zoning Law For Ballimore County. whall have the right withut forul ne and if the ;,m,.m, shall be
-, destroyed or vexdered vatens b the te 5
<y v PP s i 1 o the tewaney kereby croated ahall WOF :KEG s
b therehy terminated, and all o for vt hercunder shall ccase wpon payment proportionately
=3 1114am Eharhark ta the day of fire o unacoidable accident
u Contract ’
4 purchazer Lt o Address 5205 _Futh ive ANDIT IS ALSO FURTHEIR: NGREED, That this agrecwment, with all ita pravisions and core.
l;;i Address__3: uth_Ave, gyl mante, shall continuc in fureq from term to term after the cepiation of the term abore mentianed,
s ) movided, haiceer, that the partica kereto, or cither of them, can terminale the aame a the cnd of the
E;‘ E ...... 18 tldeeccecmeenee USRS * > el Cfels i term above mentioned, ve of uny  Hne thereaficr, by giving at leaat  Sirty  (17)

daya® previons wolice thereof in writing,

Petitioner’s Attorney Protestant’s Aftorney

sar Ale_ 1Y

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this..

AM_~£

‘ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this___

L W—

Dossmber . _, 197 Jy, that the subject matter of this pstition be advertised, as
required by the Taw of Baltimare County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
aut Baltimare County, lthat property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

quttnm

Trer b

irs sneforissiops,

County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
19757 at 1080 clock

o re County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimere
Countf, gn the_.....Bth 197 Bt 1000 ok
N

IN TESTIMONY WIIE
their acats the day and year ;

OF, the aaid parties have herewnto subserived their namcs and affized
written.

) N e ) r (T

i," P S R o AT |
|

(SEAL)

OFFI .]I‘
TP I NI g

CATONSVILLE, MD. 21228

MEETS AND BOMDS DPSCRIPTION

December 1919 7,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, ¢

e annexed advert isement of

®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

UF LOGLUOL ROAL

: n THE CATONSVILLE TIMES, o
TOWSON, MD.,.....__Decsmeer. 2 _____ L1970

Variance spplication applied for pertaining to property belomging to I, William THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the angexed advertisement was

Therhart and lsased to Mr. Viniclo V. Mattde T/A Mario's Carry Out, for property
beglnning at a point measured 83' 0% i of the intersecting center lines of 014

January 13, 1975

publistied in THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., ones:<imeach

Ingleside Avenus and Dogwood Road and 35' OV W of the centerline of Dogwood Road

OF. GRe.Lite ... sweessie:wesks before the. . Oih
day of __.__Jlawuary .

running parallel to Dogwood Road N 13° 161 W for 901, N 76° 31t LoW E 34,15 to a

Charles E. Brooks, Esquire
010 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland Z1204

4 5 11° 307 LAY W 62.63" to a podnt § 35° 2L 17" W 38.56' and thance ) AO°
pot

appearing on the. ... _324h _day of__

b1 iy
Lo TS
Manager.

Cost of Advertisement, L

7,
x

!
it i

50" § for 90' to the point of closing. ‘The property adjacent % the aforsmentioned

Llgg
u

H
i

REt Petition for Varlances STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, In,.

NW/coraar of Dogwood Road ana Old
Ingleside Aveaus and SE/carpfir of
Ingloside Avenue and Dogwood Read
1st District

William Eberhart - Patitioner

NO. 75-140-A (ltem No. 57}

-
T

rwoperty for mopased use as a pariing area in located at a polnt mesmured 1581

i

i
X
o

North from the intarsscting center linss of 014 Ingleside Averue and Degwood Road

_f
i

i
i

and measured from the right-away line NE of Dogweod Read S 757 W 30" W 1200 ta &

By & s v

i

point forming a radius 1.19' equalling 350' O" to a point forming a radius 36,72!
equalling 3’ 0" to a point and meamured N 6L° 191 58 = 77,96 and thence W 14°

lf

Dear Mr. Brooks:

151 30" W B7,17' at the right-swvay line of Dogwood Road and runming paradlel to
the right-away line %o the point of closing.

1 have this date passed my Order ia the above captioned matler in

accordance w th the attached.

Very truly yours,

I

iE
i

fi
+
2f

JAMES E. DYER
Deputy Zoning Commissioner

JED/me

Attachments




L v
Pursuant 10 the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition Pursuant o the advertisemens, posting of property, and public bearing on the above pelition
and it appearing that by reasan of the following finding of facts that strict complaince with

®

ance with

the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty and

1 practical ifficulty and

the Baltimore

unreasonable hip upon the Putitionar

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eusaw J. Cuwrono. PE. W T, Mevzze
ortacron BT Tasrre Gessnre

thaahae Variance should be had; and it Purther
appearing that by reason of.the. gxaating.of. sawcabovs Vasiance should be had; and it further appearing that by roason atthe granting of October 15, 1974

_the Variance requested not adversely the health, safely and general
oated o . aot g e Vazk agt ting the health, safety and general

Mr. S. Bric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Officae Building

_welfare of the community, a Variance to permit a side yard setback of zero

% et parking spac
l\’ feft of the street right-of-way instead of the required 30 feot should be £ Towson, Maryland 21204
B = 5
= \ = R hould be granted. Re: Item 57 - ZAC - September 10, 1974
= ,g‘ 3 - : Property Ownor: William sbarhart S
5 - " Location: MNW/C of Dogwood « and Old Ingleside Ave.
c 3 o mauu Zoning: BR
; I' Bmwmm'anmnum County this .. S LR ‘s iR 5 A e 3 Proposed Zoning: Varianca from Sec. ?:j %5 perait
& ) Lot Dimory ok R sidayard setback wit zero (0)
b “ -.«h-‘!u\r?‘...._.. 197 5., that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the > 3 ft. of a street right of way in-
= A s . daouary ' 4975__, that the herein Petition for 3 Variance should be and the atead of the ;o-u" required sutback.
:’, gravted, from and after the date of this o subject to compliance with and approval tJ‘ Variance from qg 283 @
3 Vb site plan submitted with the P - s granted, from and \his orden subject to compliance with and approval to permit tnlvﬂ {12) sifatreet
i of Traffic - e site plan wbmih-d ,,lm u.. p.gm“ rl:mant nl Pul Works, parking spaces instead of the ro-
o nning and Zoning. % ' Department of Traffic Enginecring and the 5 quired twenty-two (22).
E g : g(_”hnﬂiu i Ehringy it o \. No. of Acres: 90 X 34
S ¢ o a @ A Commmiente:cf District: ist
Pursuant to the ting of property and public hearing above
advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition U o ol prEarsy petition Dear Mr. DiNenna
and it appearing that by reason of. \ The requested variances to sideyard and street right
and it appearing that by reason of. cf way setbacks are not expacted to chuse any traffic
J problams. The requested variance to the parking requice-
-------- r HUEHIE ment may cause some problems.
""""" e e e Very t:nty ym)
e eagmi i e : : Sl g7V 8l
s -- chael 5 th.iqin T
_________ 2 Traffic Engineer Asso.
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. i
the abave Varlance should GRANTED.
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _....__.___.___ day . IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this Ay
= R A S —"
,,,,,,,,,, 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED. _, 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County i 5 i Bl Gy
- '
- Balttmore Gounty, Margland :
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE Brpartment ©f Public Warks BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
COLNTY OFFICE BUILDING ¥
November 3, 1974 TOWSON. WARYLAND 21204
Barean of Bugincering oY OITICE MUTLOING. December 11, 1974
i " = i 3T, Chovmnaha Kremie
A11iam I Towson, Marylar
S3is Muth Avenue i
Baltimore, Maryland 21207
¥r. S. Eric Di¥enna
Baltimore su.-n.m 21207
i R‘-" 57 Som zm om..'“n:ﬁ&_ Franklin T. :
Hogans, Jz. B
Theshart - Petitd Towson, Maryland 2120k : B o -
) rmER Item
Re: Ttem #57 (157h-1575) B
Property Gwer “m_ Diha f S0NENG ASHINIE AATICN RE: ::i_-l;‘ Petition
K/W cor. of Dogwood Rdy & Old rn.l.nd.a- Ave, MEALTH DEPAFTHINT will. Eberhart - Petitioner
Fxisting Zoming: B.R i
u Proposes Zoning: Virlance frcm Sea, 2382 to permit sice- ruad PR BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING |
rard setback to within 0' of a street right-of. instead
T S 307 O requtned sathank.” Tevinos: frvm San: e B Y pDear Mr. Ebexhart: County cmu Building |
b09.283 and 6 to permit 12 offatreet pariing spaces STATE MIGTMAY o ' ST |
Dear Mr. Eberhart: :nmo;a‘:r the ;-nqu;t 22, ADMIRTSTRATION This nf!iecih lghxeccipt of revised plans Mll'“’ 21204
& 0 res: x and/or descriptions ich reflect the reguired
e eneloned coments are to bo nclided with ik e R i changes ot the participating aqgancy (s) lof the Your petition does not meet the Zonin:
e Zoning Advisory Committee comment nt you et Zoning Plans Advisory Committee o
S e Lo s comiasioner’s requiraments for filing, as per attached.
e subject. Dear Mr, DiNenna: CETSIAL This petition is accepted for filing on the
3 : srvriomee ﬂ:t:ﬂfhu‘.x:“l“'d !én?;u““éﬂc“e' Notice o i
g Very truly yours, i Addondum: 8 o earing date and t will be held mot |
. ¥ P — S R L in i davs aetas tue
A 8. Anun:‘:ui:-:“hd.w Septenber 27, 197L, are revised in regard to 01 Ingleside e e date onlﬂle filing certificate, will be forwarded 3 |
| A 1lows: BUTLDIGS EGIREER to you in the near future. t +2 RRIL - . \
JhRS - EYMESLITL 014 Inglectds Averue Ls proposed 1o be tmpromd in the future 30foot 3 1 t : 28 ouer
rman n as a 30~ - v
i s AAisciy RS closed section roadvay on & Li-foot right-of-vay. Lk i Owner(s) Namo: WillismEbeshart
he rematnder of those comments resain valid and applicabls to this Ttem #57 Yeealdd57: e rieyadity;
JBE:JD (1574-2975) . gmum T. HOGANS JR.
i 4 ai:
Enclosures (s) Very truly yours, Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
—
ﬁt‘mﬁ'ﬁ \LLULM FTH:JD
IIVER, PE,
Chief, Buresu of Engincering Enclosure
END:EAN:FWR188
cc: J, Tremner
» Jo Somers
K=3¥ Xey Sheet
3 KW 19 Pos. Sheet
W 1§ Topo
95 Tax Map




e
Lot e

Item #57 {197u-1975)

Baltimore Gounty, Margland Proparty Owner: William Fberhart
Bepartment @f Public Warks :
i = September 27, 1974
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY CO!‘N-:I'I‘TE B e »
OWSON, MARYLAND 21204

October 17, 1974

Mr. William Eberhart
5205 Muth Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21207

RE: Variance Petition
Item 57

William Eberhart - Petitioner

Dear Mr. Eberhart:

The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed
the plans submitted with the above referenced
petition and has made an on site field inspection
of the property. The following comments are a
result of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action rcquested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case.

The Director of Planning may file a written report
with the Zoning with ions
as to the appropristeness of the requested zoning.

The subject property is located on the

Ingleside Avenue, both being within the First
Election District of Baltimore County.

The property located at the northwest
intersection of the aforemention»d streets is
resently i a with a carryou i
D the Docoud parcul Baing in existing house &

garage.

Mill Race Inn cxists opposite the first

Mr. William Eberhart
Re: Item 57
October 17, 1974 Page 2

Off street parking is proposed for twelve vehicles
instead of the required 22.

This Committee is withholding approval of the
subject application until szuch time as the plans
are revised to reflect the comments of the Burcau
of Engineering.

Very truly yours,

JAMES B. BYRNES,III

Chairman,

Zoning Plans Advisory Committuve
JBB:JD

Enclosure

September 27, 197h

Ceunty 0f Building
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Ret Item #57 (1974-1975)
Owner: William Eberhart
W/¥ cornar of Dogwood Rd, & 01d Inglesids Ave.
Exioting Zoning: B.R.
Proposed Yoning: Varlance from See. 238.2 to permit
sideyard setbask %o within 7' of a street right-of-way
inatead of the JO' 0" required setback, Variance from
Sec, 109,283 & 6 to permit 12 offstreet parking spaces
‘natead of the required 22,
No. of Aores: 90 x M
™

Tear Mr. PiNenna:

The following comments are furnished in regard ta the plat submitted to this office
for review by the Zoning Advisory Committss in connection with the subject itea.

Highags

Dogwoed Road, an existing County road, is proposed to be improved in the future
a3 a LO~foot closad section roadwny on a 60-foot righteof-vay.

¥ Bareau of Eigineering; “he plan must be revised
accordingly, It is the responsibility of the Petitioner to ascertain and clarify
utility easements, reservations and rightc -of«way within or coatiguous to these
Froperties, and to initiate such action as may be necessary to abandon, relscate, widen,
extend, etc. much rights-or-way (particularly in regard to the indicated "Cadar Lane »
05 feot wide). He is that no vy of any i
including footings i1l be parmitted within County righta-of-way or utility easements or
Teservations,

Sediment Control:

Development of this praperty through strippi:
ng, grading and stabdl
:;l::: ::.‘:"-:;u-:.: p:dl;muun problem, damaging pﬂ'v nnul"g pnhl;u.r-olx;::n:a:-:::vn
- sl u; h::ulr:g permit is, therefore, necesaary for all grading, ineluding

Storm Drains:

o nm::n:l::‘: Sccomnodating stom water or drainage have not been indicated on

The Fetitloner must provide necessary drainage f
age facllities (ter
B e e s T
24 = Correction of any problem which Tesult, dus to
isproper grading or improper inatallation nf drat, 1t
responmibility of the Petitionar, : S A

Water and Sanitary Sewsrs

Public watar supply and sanitary sewerage extst at this loca
H tion, The Petits
1s responsibls for the cost of capping any water main connection snd plngvlw-l?vlnwr
sanitary saver house connection to b removed from service at this sije.

Very truly yours,

Bl ts;.LQwﬁ'~
LLS-ORTH ¥, DIVER, P.E,
Chief, Buresu of Enginesring

and west sides of Dogwood Read. The former
m:g 76 feet north of Old Ingleside Avenue, and Highvay right-of-way videning inaluding & FLLIat area far sightdistance END: EAN: FWR: 88
the latter being at the intersection with 0ld Tesction and any nocessary revertible essements for slopes will be required -
on with any grading or building permit apolicati Parthar ray et J. Somers

K-5W Eey Sheet

Ingleside Avenue, and the Franklintowr The entrance losaticns are subject to approval by the Departaent of Traffie
;::oe.:git:glpymﬁﬂﬂ!tel‘f 150 feet south of the m'_“.l,l,.,m,:"' 09 st e 1y thial Oouty Design
2nd side on the east side of Dogwood Road. ,
The patitioner is requesting variances for
buth side yrrd setbacks and off street parking.
> Z % 2
- ¥ - ce - L 7]
Baltimore County Fire Department ——BarmmMore County, MARYLAND . oo BOARD OF EDUCATION
h = Enic DiNENNA -
anam o [ DepartMENT OF HEALTH—— o OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Chint N
TOWSOM, MAKYLAND - 21204
awsan, land 21204 EFFERSON BUILDING oo e s :
b - Siscyips e i) bssermnodbcanidlocn oot October 7, 1974 PRtRL Septambar 11; 1974

Towson, Haryland 21!

Septesber 11, 1974

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commisioner
Zoning Advisary Commitise

Mr, S. Erlic DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryfand 2120&

Attention: Kr, Jack Dillos, Chairman Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisery Committee 0ffica of Planaing and Zoning ’ Office of Planning and Zaning Z.A.C. Moating of:  Saptesber 10, 1974
WMam Theshart County Office Building County Office Building
Ra: Property Owner: Towson, Maryland 21204 Towson, Maryland 21204 ten 7
Locationt SH/C of Togwood |, & 014 TAdant . Dear Mr. DiNeamna: Dear Mr. DiNenna: (2 Owi
roperty ner: William Ererhart
Ttea Moo er fonlng KpA0OK . ociar 7, 197 Comments on Ttem 57, Zonin
' . g Advisory Committee Meeting, Item #57, i dvi Hee Meet ), folle
T P Do e L Commen's on Item Zaning Advisory Commi ‘tee ting, Seprember 10, 1974, cre os follows: . : :
ocation: M/C of Dogwood Road and Old !ngleside Avenye
Gentlenen: Property Owner: William Eber Property Qwnar: - Williom Ebethart -

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been by thia
P i the commants below marked Wlth m "x" are spplicsble and required
o be corrected or it orpirated into tha final plans for the property.

() 1 ﬁnmlntmm;ntmcﬂmmvwﬂﬂk!ﬂ“‘m“

intervals feet along an spproved read in
Fisimraitas i 2 a3 pubiished by the

Departaent of Public Works,

) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.
E ) 3. The vehicle dead-end shown at

3 e
{ ) 4 The site shall be nade to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire fon Code to or beginning of

Tt

Location: NW/C of Dogwood Rd. & 01d Ingleside Ave.

Existing Zoning: BR

Proposed Zoning: Yariance from Sec. 238.2 to permit sideyard
secback to within zero (0) ft. of a street
right of way instead of the 30" 0" required
setlback. Variance from Sec. 409.2B3 & 6 to
permit twelve (12) offstreet parking spaces
instead of the required twenty-two (22).

No. of Acres: 90/100 x 34/90

District: lst

Metropolitan water and sewer are available.

Since this is a parking variance, no health hazard is
anticipated,

Location: NW/c of Dogwood Road and Old Ingleside Avenue

Exisling Zoning: B.R.

Proposed Zaning: Variance from Section 238.2 fo permit sideyard se*back ‘o within zero (0)
ft. of a street right of way instead of the 30 0 required se'back. Varionce from
Section 409.283 and & ‘o permit twelve {12) offsireet parking spaces instead of the
required twenty-two (22).

No. of Acres: 50 x 34

Too

Distriex 1

This office hos reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments These commen's
are ot intended 1o indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure ‘hat

all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regard 1o develcpment plans ho* may have a
bearing on this pafition,

C X

Present Zoning:  ,R,

Proposed Zonfng: Varlance from Sectlon 238.2 to permit sideyard setback o within
2ers (0) #+, of 2 street right of way 'nsteac of the 30'0" ra-
Auired sutback, Varlance from Section 409.283 & € to permit
Twelve (12) offstreet parking spaces Instead of the required
twenty-two (22).

District: Ist

No. Acras: 90 x 34

‘bulldinge wnd stractures edsting or proposed on the site shall
) S Tl iy G lioutis soqudsemests of vhe Mebienal Firo Protuction
Amseciation Standard Fo. 101 "The Life Safety Coda", 1970 Editien prior

to occupancy.
( ) 6. Site plans are approved as drmm,
(r) 7. The Fire Prevention Buresu has no comments % this time,

S

h Division Fire Prevention Bureau

Very truly yours,

Thomas H. n{riln. Direccor Very truly yours,
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES { / ,
//\ﬂmﬁt—&
John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist 11
Project and Development Planning

This plan has been reviewed and therr are no site-planning factors requiring comment.
Dear ¢, DiNenn,

Mo bearing on student population,

Very truly yo

) 2«( .“‘.«..1

WP W. Nick Petro
Field Rspre

[HVB/ned

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFFLASON BUILOING 105 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

L - aMEUE W aOTEASE T wAeRus Ao n .

sz

AREA CODE 301 PLANMING S833EVT  TONING aseaSt

T e ——




District

Pusted by

Mp. Willism Eberhart

2::1:: [N “hﬁiﬂ JRE COUNTY OFFICE Ol

£iling this &th

Petitioner

Petitioner

County Office Building
111 W.
Towson,

Your Petition -n; been received and accopted for
day o 1974

A

~§7 Eric DiNenna, rm.
Zoning Cormissioner

William Bberhart

Attorney

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Rev.ewed hYLﬁLﬁ#d’p‘
SRR Frankiin 1. ns,#r.

Chairman,

. Woll_Mop | _Orginel Duplicate Trating 200 Shewt
N_[T“‘N dote [ by | dote [ by | date j by by | doto | oy
" | |
ition number added to !
|
14 — | E— {
Denied {
1 | S . 8 — |
Granted by | ]
BA, CC, CA i I
Foale, Revised Plans:
Raviavndiv: -f L 1"‘/ _ Change in outline or description_
Previous Map # _
17187
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. LLLC
OFFICE OF FINAN PEVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
oaTE Docembar 11, 197k gyuy 01-67 ISR
avount 325,00
e - casmiEn Reewcy VELLOW - CiTomMEn

H, Griswold Cusoridper Contranctora

280} H{llorest Ave.

Baltimore, “d. 2123,

Petition for Variance for Willian Ebechart
S=110-A N

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF VLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this_o
= 19]%. Ttum # .

A

5.Eric DiNenna,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner Eh (el Z! Submitted by Eu hhgj

Petitioner's Attorney

day of

o Reviawed hy

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 17437
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Out
1660 Ingleaido Ave,
Daltimore, Md, 21207
Advertisiag and mu.-; sf property for ¥l
Eboriuarteem——fTEi 0.
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